YG1YAVP200122002
YA-VP20 ASIA
HIGH PERFORMANCE
SOLID CARBIDE END MILLS
For Steels, Cast Iron and Stainless Steels
高性能
硬质合金 立铣刀
适用于钢件,铸铁和不锈钢

Mill
Diameter
直径
Shank
Diameter
柄径
Length
of Cut
刃长
Overall
Length
全长
R D1 D2 L1 L2
GMH66030 R1.5 3.0 6 8 50
GMH66040 R2.0 4.0 6 10 50
GMH66050 R2.5 5.0 6 15 60
GMH66060 R3.0 6.0 6 15 60
GMH66080 R4.0 8.0 8 20 70
GMH66100 R5.0 10.0 10 25 75
GMH66120 R6.0 12.0 12 30 80
GMH66160 R8.0 16.0 16 40 100
GMH66200 R10.0 20.0 20 45 100
GMH66250 R12.5 25.0 25 50 120
Unit(单位) : mm
EDP No.
Radius of
Ball Nose
圆弧角
Mill
Diameter
直径
Shank
Diameter
柄径
Length
of Cut
刃长
Overall
Length
全长
R D1 D2 L1 L2
GMH65010 R0.1 1.0 6 2.5 50
GMH65015 R0.1 1.5 6 4 50
GMH65020 R0.1 2.0 6 6 50
GMH65030 R0.2 3.0 6 8 50
GMH6503003 R0.3 3.0 6 8 50
GMH6503005 R0.5 3.0 6 8 50
GMH65040 R0.2 4.0 6 10 50
GMH6504003 R0.3 4.0 6 10 50
GMH6504005 R0.5 4.0 6 10 50
GMH65050 R0.2 5.0 6 15 60
GMH6505003 R0.3 5.0 6 15 60
GMH6505005 R0.5 5.0 6 15 60
GMH65060 R0.3 6.0 6 15 60
GMH6506005 R0.5 6.0 6 15 60
GMH6506010 R1.0 6.0 6 15 60
GMH65080 R0.3 8.0 8 20 70
GMH6508005 R0.5 8.0 8 20 70
GMH6508010 R1.0 8.0 8 20 70
GMH65100 R0.3 10.0 10 25 75
GMH6510005 R0.5 10.0 10 25 75
Unit(单位) : mm
Size
尺寸
Mill Dia. Tolerance (mm)

Ball Nose
圆弧角
Mill
Diameter
直径
Shank
Diameter
柄径
Length
of Cut
刃长
Overall
Length
全长
R D1 D2 L1 L2
GMH6510010 R1.0 10.0 10 25 75
GMH65120 R0.5 12.0 12 30 80
GMH6512010 R1.0 12.0 12 30 80
GMH6512020 R2.0 12.0 12 30 80
GMH65160 R0.5 16.0 16 40 100
GMH6516010 R1.0 16.0 16 40 100
GMH6516020 R2.0 16.0 16 40 100
GMH6516030 R3.0 16.0 16 40 100
GMH65200 R0.5 20.0 20 45 100
GMH6520010 R1.0 20.0 20 45 100
GMH6520020 R2.0 20.0 20 45 100
GMH6520030 R3.0 20.0 20 45 100
GMH6525010 R1.0 25.0 25 50 120
HIGH PERFORMANCE SOLID CARBIDE END MILLS
CARBIDE, 4 FLUTE SHORT LENGTH
高性能整体硬质合金铣刀  4刃 短刃 GMF66 PLAIN SHANK
▶ Special flute geometry and multiple helix eliminate vibrations

Length
of Cut
刃长
Overall
Length
全长
D1 D2 L1 L2
GMH67010 1.0 6 2.5 50
GMH67015 1.5 6 4 50
GMH67020 2.0 6 6 50
GMH67030 3.0 6 8 50
GMH67040 4.0 6 10 50
GMH67050 5.0 6 15 60
GMH67060 6.0 6 15 60
GMH67080 8.0 8 20 70
GMH67100 10.0 10 25 75
GMH67120 12.0 12 30 80
GMH67160 16.0 16 40 100
GMH67200 20.0 20 45 100
Unit(单位) : mm
Size
尺寸
Mill Dia. Tolerance (mm)

刃长
Overall
Length
全长
Chamfer
倒角
D1 D2 L1 L2
GMH68010 1.0 6 2.5 50 0.03
GMH68015 1.5 6 4 50 0.05
GMH68020 2.0 6 6 50 0.075
GMH68030 3.0 6 8 50 0.1
GMH68040 4.0 6 10 50 0.15
GMH68050 5.0 6 15 60 0.15
GMH68060 6.0 6 15 60 0.2
GMH68080 8.0 8 20 70 0.2
GMH68100 10.0 10 25 75 0.3
GMH68120 12.0 12 30 80 0.35
GMH68140 14.0 16 35 100 0.4
GMH68160 16.0 16 40 100 0.4
GMH68180 18.0 16 45 100 0.5
GMH68200 20.0 20 45 100 0.5
Unit(单位) : mm
Size
尺寸
Mill Dia. Tolerance (mm)

Radius
圆弧角
Mill
Diameter
直径
Shank
Diameter
柄径
Length
of Cut
刃长
Overall
Length
全长
R D1 D2 L1 L2
GMH6906005 R0.5 6.0 6 15 60
GMH6906010 R1.0 6.0 6 15 60
GMH6908005 R0.5 8.0 8 20 70
GMH6908010 R1.0 8.0 8 20 70
GMH6910005 R0.5 10.0 10 25 75
GMH6910010 R1.0 10.0 10 25 75
GMH6910015 R1.5 10.0 10 25 75
GMH6910020 R2.0 10.0 10 25 75
GMH6912005 R0.5 12.0 12 30 80
GMH6912010 R1.0 12.0 12 30 80
GMH6912015 R1.5 12.0 12 30 80
GMH6912020 R2.0 12.0 12 30 80
GMH6912030 R3.0 12.0 12 30 80
GMH6916010 R1.0 16.0 16 40 100
GMH6916015 R1.5 16.0 16 40 100
GMH6916020 R2.0 16.0 16 40 100
GMH6916030 R3.0 16.0 16 40 100
GMH6920010 R1.0 20.0 20 45 100
GMH6920015 R1.5 20.0 20 45 100
GMH6920020 R2.0 20.0 20 45 100
Unit(单位) : mm
Size
尺寸
Mill Dia. Tolerance (mm)

Radius
圆弧角
Mill
Diameter
直径
Shank
Diameter
柄径
Length
of Cut
刃长
Overall
Length
全长
R D1 D2 L1 L2
GMH6920030 R3.0 20.0 20 45 100
GMH6925010 R1.0 25.0 25 50 120
GMH6925015 R1.5 25.0 25 50 120
GMH6925020 R2.0 25.0 25 50 120
GMH6925030 R3.0 25.0 25 50 120
▶ NEXT PAGE 下页
Unit(单位) : mm
8Flute Square
6Flute Square

Mill
Diameter
直径
Shank
Diameter
柄径
Length
of Cut
刃长
Overall
Length
全长
D1 D2 L1 L2
GMH71060 6.0 6 15 60
GMH71080 8.0 8 20 70
GMH71100 10.0 10 25 75
GMH71120 12.0 12 30 80
GMH71160 16.0 16 40 100
GMH71200 20.0 20 45 100
GMH71250 25.0 25 50 120
Unit(单位) : mm
EDP No.
Mill
Diameter
直径
Shank
Diameter
柄径
Length
of Cut
刃长
Overall
Length
全长
D1 D2 L1 L2
GMH70060 6.0 6 24 75
GMH70080 8.0 8 32 75
GMH70100 10.0 10 40 100
GMH70120 12.0 12 48 120
GMH70160 16.0 16 64 140
GMH70200 20.0 20 80 150
GMH70250 25.0 25 100 170
Unit(单位) : mm
Size
尺寸
Mill Dia. Tolerance (mm)

直径
Shank
Diameter
柄径
Length
of Cut
刃长
Overall
Length
全长
Chamfer
倒角
PLAIN FLAT D1 D2 L1 L2
EMB72060 EMB73060 6.0 6 13 57 0.1
EMB72080 EMB73080 8.0 8 19 63 0.1
EMB72100 EMB73100 10.0 10 22 72 0.1
EMB72120 EMB73120 12.0 12 26 83 0.1
EMB72140 EMB73140 14.0 14 26 83 0.2
EMB72160 EMB73160 16.0 16 32 92 0.2
EMB72180 EMB73180 18.0 18 32 92 0.2
EMB72200 EMB73200 20.0 20 38 104 0.2
EMB72250 EMB73250 25.0 25 38 104 0.2
Vc(切削速度) = m/min.
fz (每齿进给)	 = mm/tooth
RPM (转速)	 = rev./min.
FEED(进给)	 = mm/min.